Béh okolo Hejtmanu - Chlum u Treboné - 12.10.2024
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St.Cis. PFijmeni a jméno
1 Strnad Marek
3 Vas David
2 Mach Janis
34 Kucera Ales
49 Pekaf Martin
28 Jancuch Jergus
98 Suchy Miloslav
48 Palkova Veronika
85 Krejcar Pavel
83 Cervenka Jifi
61 Stejskal Marek
22 Hrabdkova Anna
55 Profant Vladimir
102 Marek Milos
30 Jirkti Petr
60 Stejskal Ladislav
87 Straka Pavel
75 Vondrasek Stépan
58 Skalka Pavel
94 Fuka Martin
56 Divis JiFi
17 Grabmiiller Ivo
12 Dvoiakova Kristyna
92 Mikulasek Ondrej
97 Jirak Lukas
88 Tador Marvin
6 Behensky Lukas
50 Petroulan
14 Fiala Tomas
38 Lexa Jifi
5 Bartos Dusan
99 Stejskal Ladislav
42 Meisl Jan
101 Grabmiillerova Sarka
8 Cerveny Petr
23 Hruska Ludék
19 Hergesell JiFi
90 Stryncl Martin
31 Kopenec Lukas
18 Gruntorad Jifi
44 Mikolasek Arnost
57 Roucka Alois
66 Stépankova Eva
82 Jezek Vaclav
9 Dokulilova Ludmila
74 Voldrich Petr

RN Klub - team
2001 TJ Nova Véelnice
1990 #tymdejvid
2002 TJ Dukla Praha
2000 KESBUK
1991 #tymKlet
1980 #tymdejvid
2008 sokol Ceské Budéjovice
1982 Lokomotiva Beroun
1984
1972 TJ Lokomotiva Beroun
1993 Dinos TT
1996 sk Ctyri Dvory Ceské Budéjovice
1970 Dinos TT
1982 Pelhfimov
1997 TCV Jindfichlv Hradec
2001 sk Ctyri Dvory Ceské Budéjovice
1998 Reznictvi Straka Kunzak
1980 #tymdejvid
1970 Lipi
1978 Maf78
1975 CBCTEAM
1962 Jiho&esky klub maratoncii
2002 TJ Nova Véelnice
1997 KB Staré Mésto pod Lan3t&jnem
1981 Ceské Velenice
1986
1974 Borsov nad Vltavou
1964 ski Velesin
1974 #tymKlet
1971 Jiho&esky klub maratoncii
1964
1977 sk Ctyti Dvory CB
1974 Jiho&esky klub maratoncii
1969 BH Ceské Budéjovice
1973 DINOSTT
1973 lJiho&esky klub maratoncii
1971 vragkovice
1989 TRISK CB
1979 lJiho&esky klub maratoncii
1979 Be In Be Fit
1965 NakF
1974 AR-Technik Strakonice
1989
1981
1962
1978

Maraton.cz - Cipova ¢asomira

Cas

00:32:48.75
00:33:11.81
00:33:30.83
00:36:01.69
00:36:07.22
00:37:49.21
00:38:10.59
00:38:54.50
00:39:06.40
00:39:27.47
00:39:32.80
00:39:35.64
00:39:37.96
00:39:45.51
00:39:48.52
00:39:56.13
00:40:07.90
00:40:09.32
00:40:12.74
00:40:24.36
00:40:36.66
00:40:47.53
00:41:07.30
00:41:18.51
00:41:40.56
00:41:49.28
00:42:01.28
00:42:31.87
00:42:40.04
00:42:59.08
00:43:16.70
00:43:26.97
00:43:50.41
00:44:31.11
00:44:35.09
00:44:41.77
00:44:51.27
00:44:52.87
00:44:54.32
00:45:02.73
00:45:08.55
00:45:29.77
00:46:06.36
00:46:19.15
00:46:27.08
00:46:44.35
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69
26
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46
16
67
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65
35
43

Fencl Rostislav
Bednar Tomas
Svadlena Petr
Chromy Martin
Richtr Zdenék
Hejny Martin
Stejskal Pavel
Straka Pavel
Mach Milan
Smrz Jan
Chmelik Tomas
Dvorak Lubos
Uhlifova Miroslava
Chmelova Karolina
Urban Klimas Ota
Pinc Benedikt
Chmelik Martin
Filkova Nikola

Pexa Martin
Rozboud Pavel
Maca Zdenék
Hinterholzova Helena
Svoboda Petr
Zoderer Josef
Gulykas Libor
Kutldkova Eva
Zodererova Vaclava
Novakova Denisa
Vejsada Tomas
Vejsada Marek
Vorlova Dana
Binder Vaclav
Duskova Veronika
Svamberk Jan
Chroma Tereza
Zasadil Lubos
Zasadilova Marcela
Pinl Michal

Meisl Christine
Némec Petr

Gerhard Jan

Suler Vaclav
Jancichova lJitka
Pokorna Helena
Soustar Lubomir
Kucera Radek

Meisl Petra

1980 TJ Jiska Chlum u Tfeboné
1997 Chlum u Tieboné

1972 Velo club Tébor

1990

1969 Sunny Siberia Husky Mahous$
1978 Cechtice

1974 sk Ctyri Dvory Ceské Budéjovice

1967 Reznictvi Straka Kunzak
1967 SuTri Prachatice

1996

2010 TRI-SKI Horni Poéernice
1973 Tabor

1970 TT Tabor

1997 KB Staré Mésto pod Lan3t&jnem

1987 A-team Stafikov
1984 stankov

1965 Chmelik POWER
1990 strakonice

1974 Ceské Budéjovice
1970 veelna

1989 zdenis

2000 #tymKlet

1975

1952

1979 skok JH

1983 Dolni Dvofisté
1961 Sokol Zizkov Praha
1992 zdenis

2007 Vejsik

1972 vejsi

1962 Relax b&hny

1956 taKlet

1992

1970 BBK Bor3ovsky bé&zecky klub
1991 Chlum u T¥eboné
1991

1989

1968

2010 Jiho&esky klub maratoncii
1983 Team Starikov
1953 TIJ Chysky

1954 T Centropen Datice
1984 Cesky Krumlov
1990 #tymdejvid

1941 proti vétru CB
1967 BBC Praha

1973 lJiho&esky klub maratoncii

Maraton.cz - Cipova ¢asomira

00:46:49.96
00:46:59.23
00:47:03.07
00:47:05.09
00:47:31.68
00:47:50.01
00:48:27.95
00:48:49.69
00:48:54.34
00:49:13.55
00:49:15.29
00:49:21.19
00:49:39.07
00:49:48.10
00:50:47.47
00:51:15.22
00:51:20.44
00:51:43.49
00:51:46.45
00:51:59.23
00:52:23.42
00:52:55.26
00:53:45.85
00:53:54.13
00:54:55.07
00:54:59.94
00:55:02.57
00:56:19.71
00:56:34.26
00:56:35.84
00:56:47.88
00:56:54.82
00:57:00.46
00:57:20.63
00:57:25.73
00:57:51.86
00:57:55.06
00:58:21.88
00:59:03.57
01:01:07.56
01:03:34.35
01:03:43.20
01:04:23.64
01:04:58.91
01:06:47.80
01:07:45.43
01:18:44.79



